Shenzhen Grace Technology Development Co.,Ltd Web：www.tefoo-energy.com
GSP19V048W55210
Suitable for charger ：
GSCH047D / GSCH040D / GSCH054D / GSCH057
19V / 2.5A / 47.5W MA
Portable charger adapter
X
D
Electrical
Input voltage 90- 264VAC
Input frequency range 47-63Hz
Output rated voltage 19V DC
Output rated current 2.5A
Maximum power 47.5W
Conversion efficiency ≥86.2%
Safety and reliability
Safe UL62368,Part15,EN62368,GB4943.1-2011
EMC
EN55032,EN55024,EN55035
GB17625.1-2012
Dimensions
Length 89.0mm ± 0.3mm
Width 47.4mm ± 0.3mm
Thickness 32.5mm ± 0.3mm
Weight 210g
Interface
Two-pin plug specifications Optional：CCC、UL（PSE）、BS、CE（KC）、SAA
DC output 2.1φ x 5.5φ x 10mm DC
DC output lead length 1200 ± 50mm